
XS
NJK 2017
10 juni 2017 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0001.1

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BOUWMAN, Dirk-Jan S.V. SURTOUT NED 3 28-06-00
2 BUITENHUIS, Marleen S.V. PORTHOS NED 101 10-01-01
3 BUSER, Jimi TSV RAPIER NED 9 17-11-00
4 CHIANG, Enli S.V. SURTOUT NED 103 16-04-02
5 FAAS, Quinton S.V. SURTOUT NED 2 05-04-00
6 IMMING, Tim S.V. SURTOUT NED 5 23-03-99
7 OBDEIJN, Bente SC AMSTERDAM NED 1 19-02-99
8 SCHAAFSMA, Bote SC AMSTERDAM NED 7 09-08-02
9 STRIJK, Philippe S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB NED 4 01-01-00
10 TALBOT, Laura SC AMSTERDAM NED 102 09-05-00
11 WILLEMSEN, Lars S.V. SURTOUT NED 11 07-05-01



2 pools
1 pool of 5 and 1 pool of 6
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 OBDEIJN, Bente SC AMSTERDAM NED 1
2 FAAS, Quinton S.V. SURTOUT NED 2
3 BOUWMAN, Dirk-Jan S.V. SURTOUT NED 3
4 STRIJK, Philippe S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB NED 4
5 IMMING, Tim S.V. SURTOUT NED 5
6 SCHAAFSMA, Bote SC AMSTERDAM NED 7
7 BUSER, Jimi TSV RAPIER NED 9
8 WILLEMSEN, Lars S.V. SURTOUT NED 11
9 BUITENHUIS, Marleen S.V. PORTHOS NED 101
10 TALBOT, Laura SC AMSTERDAM NED 102
11 CHIANG, Enli S.V. SURTOUT NED 103
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Referee(s):

DULFER, Hugo Jan (S.V. BEAU GESTE)
VAN STRIJDHEM, Laurent

WILLEMSEN, Lars S.V. SURTOUT / NED

IMMING, Tim S.V. SURTOUT / NED

STRIJK, Philippe S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB /  
NED

OBDEIJN, Bente SC AMSTERDAM / NED

BUITENHUIS, Marleen S.V. PORTHOS / NED

Referee(s):

PLANTINGA, Teun (S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB)
GARDENIER, David (ASSV ESPRIT)

CHIANG, Enli S.V. SURTOUT / NED

BOUWMAN, Dirk-Jan S.V. SURTOUT / NED

FAAS, Quinton S.V. SURTOUT / NED

SCHAAFSMA, Bote SC AMSTERDAM / NED

TALBOT, Laura SC AMSTERDAM / NED

BUSER, Jimi TSV RAPIER / NED
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 BOUWMAN, Dirk-Jan S.V. SURTOUT NED 4 0,80 23 9 +14 Advanced
2 SCHAAFSMA, Bote SC AMSTERDAM NED 4 0,80 20 10 +10 Advanced
3 FAAS, Quinton S.V. SURTOUT NED 4 0,80 22 13 +9 Advanced
4 STRIJK, Philippe S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB NED 3 0,75 19 12 +7 Advanced
5 BUITENHUIS, Marleen S.V. PORTHOS NED 3 0,75 18 14 +4 Advanced
6 OBDEIJN, Bente SC AMSTERDAM NED 2 0,50 15 15 0 Advanced
7 IMMING, Tim S.V. SURTOUT NED 2 0,50 16 17 -1 Advanced
8 BUSER, Jimi TSV RAPIER NED 2 0,40 14 21 -7 Advanced
9 TALBOT, Laura SC AMSTERDAM NED 1 0,20 14 24 -10 Advanced
10 WILLEMSEN, Lars S.V. SURTOUT NED 0 0,00 10 20 -10 Advanced
11 CHIANG, Enli S.V. SURTOUT NED 0 0,00 9 25 -16 Advanced
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S.V. SURTOUT / NED

SC AMSTERDAM / NED

TSV RAPIER / NED

S.V. PORTHOS / NED

S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB / NED

S.V. SURTOUT / NED

S.V. SURTOUT / NED

SC AMSTERDAM / NED

S.V. SURTOUT / NED

S.V. SURTOUT / NED

SC AMSTERDAM / NED
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 STRIJK, Philippe NED 01-01-00
2 SCHAAFSMA, Bote NED 09-08-02
3T BOUWMAN, Dirk-Jan NED 28-06-00
3T FAAS, Quinton NED 05-04-00
5 BUITENHUIS, Marleen NED 10-01-01
6 OBDEIJN, Bente NED 19-02-99
7 IMMING, Tim NED 23-03-99
8 TALBOT, Laura NED 09-05-00
9 BUSER, Jimi NED 17-11-00
10 WILLEMSEN, Lars NED 07-05-01
11 CHIANG, Enli NED 16-04-02
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Name Country KNS Rating Member # Pool Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
DULFER, Hugo Jan 113844 Ref: 1
GARDENIER, David Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
PLANTINGA, Teun Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VAN STRIJDHEM, Laurent Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1


